
2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Tax Rate Comparison 

City Population Tax Rate
Abilene 123,420 0.7877
Waco 139,236 0.7762
Garland 239,928 0.7696
Mesquite 144,788 0.7340
Arlington 398,854 0.6850
Grand Prairie 194,543 0.6700
Corpus Christi 326,586 0.6460
Laredo 262,491 0.6340
Richardson 120,981 0.6250
Irving 239,798 0.5941
Carrollton 136,879 0.5900
Denton 141,541 0.5900
Lubbock 258,862 0.5580
Pasadena 151,227 0.5160
McKinney 199,177 0.5086
Plano 287,677 0.4480
Frisco 200,490 0.4466
Amarillo 199,371 0.4433
Round Rock 128,739 0.4390
Midland 142,344 0.3650
      

AVERAGE: 201,847 0.5913
% above or below: -25%



2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Population Comparison 
City Population Tax Rate 

Arlington 398,854 0.6850
Corpus Christi 326,586 0.6460
Plano 287,677 0.4480
Laredo 262,491 0.6340
Lubbock 258,862 0.5580
Garland 239,928 0.7696
Irving 239,798 0.5941
Frisco 200,490 0.4466
Amarillo 199,371 0.4433
McKinney 199,177 0.5086
Grand Prairie 194,543 0.6700
Pasadena 151,227 0.5160
Mesquite 144,788 0.7340
Midland 142,344 0.3650
Denton 141,541 0.5900
Waco 139,236 0.7762
Carrollton 136,879 0.5900
Round Rock 128,739 0.4390
Abilene 123,420 0.7877
Richardson 120,981 0.6250
      
AVERAGE: 201,847 0.5913
% above or below: -1.20% -25%

 



2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Taxable Value Comparison 
City Taxable Value Tax Revenue 

Plano $46,655,192,273 $209,015,261
Irving $32,039,018,053 $190,343,806
Frisco $31,652,546,777 $141,360,274
Arlington $29,826,068,819 $204,308,571
McKinney $24,506,002,652 $124,637,529
Corpus Christi $21,859,552,987 $141,212,712
Lubbock $19,233,335,385 $107,322,011
Grand Prairie $18,588,946,603 $124,545,942
Carrollton $17,263,563,555 $101,855,025
Garland $17,087,422,464 $131,504,803
Midland $15,679,462,298 $57,230,037
Laredo $15,310,131,346 $97,066,233
Richardson $15,173,759,859 $94,835,999
Amarillo $14,599,558,262 $64,719,842
Round Rock $13,599,419,854 $59,701,453
Denton $13,286,237,000 $78,388,798
Pasadena $11,438,954,590 $59,025,006
Waco $10,200,406,198 $79,175,553
Mesquite $8,373,444,706 $61,461,084
Abilene $7,304,443,286 $57,537,100

  
AVERAGE: $19,183,873,348 $109,262,352
% above or below: -24% -41%



2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Tax Revenue Per Capita 

City 
Taxable 
Value 

Tax 
Revenue 

Rev Per 
Capita 

Irving $32,039,018,053 $190,343,806 $793.77
Richardson $15,173,759,859 $94,835,999 $783.89
Carrollton $17,263,563,555 $101,855,025 $744.12
Plano $46,655,192,273 $209,015,261 $726.56
Frisco $31,652,546,777 $141,360,274 $705.07
Grand Prairie $18,588,946,603 $124,545,942 $640.20
McKinney $24,506,002,652 $124,637,529 $625.76
Waco $10,200,406,198 $79,175,553 $568.64
Denton $13,286,237,000 $78,388,798 $553.82
Garland $17,087,422,464 $131,504,803 $548.10
Arlington $29,826,068,819 $204,308,571 $512.24
Abilene $7,304,443,286 $57,537,100 $466.19
Round Rock $13,599,419,854 $59,701,453 $463.74
Corpus Christi $21,859,552,987 $141,212,712 $432.39
Mesquite $8,373,444,706 $61,461,084 $424.49
Lubbock $19,233,335,385 $107,322,011 $414.59
Midland $15,679,462,298 $57,230,037 $402.05
Pasadena $11,438,954,590 $59,025,006 $390.31
Laredo $15,310,131,346 $97,066,233 $369.79
Amarillo $14,599,558,262 $64,719,842 $324.62
        
AVERAGE: $19,183,873,348 $109,262,352 $544.52
% above or below: -24% -41% -40%

 



2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Square Miles comparison 
City Square Miles Pop Per Sq Mile Rev Per Sq Mile 

Corpus Christi 154 2,121 $916,966
Lubbock 136 1,903 $789,132
Abilene 112 1,102 $513,724
Amarillo 104 1,917 $622,306
Waco 101 1,379 $783,916
Arlington 100 3,989 $2,043,086
Denton 98 1,444 $799,886
Laredo 90 2,917 $1,078,514
Grand Prairie 82 2,372 $1,518,853
Midland 76 1,873 $753,027
Plano 72 3,996 $2,902,990
Irving 68 3,526 $2,799,174
McKinney 68 2,929 $1,832,905
Frisco 63 3,182 $2,243,814
Garland 57 4,209 $2,307,102
Mesquite 48 3,016 $1,280,439
Pasadena 45 3,361 $1,311,667
Carrollton 38 3,602 $2,680,395
Round Rock 38 3,388 $1,571,091
Richardson 29 4,172 $3,270,207
        
AVERAGE: 79 2,820 $1,600,960
% above or below: 32% -32% -61%

 



2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Population / Square Mile Comparison 
City Square Miles Pop Per Sq Mile Rev Per Sq Mile 

Garland 57 4,209 $2,307,102
Richardson 29 4,172 $3,270,207
Plano 72 3,996 $2,902,990
Arlington 100 3,989 $2,043,086
Carrollton 38 3,602 $2,680,395
Irving 68 3,526 $2,799,174
Round Rock 38 3,388 $1,571,091
Pasadena 45 3,361 $1,311,667
Frisco 63 3,182 $2,243,814
Mesquite 48 3,016 $1,280,439
McKinney 68 2,929 $1,832,905
Laredo 90 2,917 $1,078,514
Grand Prairie 82 2,372 $1,518,853
Corpus Christi 154 2,121 $916,966
Amarillo 104 1,917 $622,306
Lubbock 136 1,903 $789,132
Midland 76 1,873 $753,027
Denton 98 1,444 $799,886
Waco 101 1,379 $783,916
Abilene 112 1,102 $513,724
        
AVERAGE: 79 2,820 $1,600,960
% above or below: 32% -32% -61%
 



2022 Tax Data and Population Estimations 

Revenue / Square Mile Comparison 
City Square Miles Pop Per Sq Mile Rev Per Sq Mile 

Richardson 29 4,172 $3,270,207
Plano 72 3,996 $2,902,990
Irving 68 3,526 $2,799,174
Carrollton 38 3,602 $2,680,395
Garland 57 4,209 $2,307,102
Frisco 63 3,182 $2,243,814
Arlington 100 3,989 $2,043,086
McKinney 68 2,929 $1,832,905
Round Rock 38 3,388 $1,571,091
Grand Prairie 82 2,372 $1,518,853
Pasadena 45 3,361 $1,311,667
Mesquite 48 3,016 $1,280,439
Laredo 90 2,917 $1,078,514
Corpus Christi 154 2,121 $916,966
Denton 98 1,444 $799,886
Lubbock 136 1,903 $789,132
Waco 101 1,379 $783,916
Midland 76 1,873 $753,027
Amarillo 104 1,917 $622,306
Abilene 112 1,102 $513,724
        
AVERAGE: 79 2,820 $1,600,960
% above or below: 32% -32% -61%

 


